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
er/dryer, CA. Available

December 1st. After 6pm
call 905-693-0780

4-BEDROOM large coun-
try home, $1,750/month
plus utilities. 3-car gar-
age. 905-877-1250.
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4-BEDROOM house,
main floor and upstairs, 2
bathrooms, no

pets/smoking, fridge and
stove, close to GO and
shopping, A/C. Available
December 1st.
$1,375/month  includes
utilities. 905-877-4684.

ACTON: Live on Fairy
Lake,3-bedroom, 2-bath-
room, Charming 2-story
Century home, newly ren-
ovated, double garage,
quiet dead end street,
5-appliances.  $1,375/
month plus utilities. Non-
smoker 905-703-0043.

APPLEBY Line & Britan-
nia, farmhouse,
$1500/mth.  Call 905-
337-9769,

BRAND NEW
GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW!

Main floor available im-
mediately.  2-bedrooms,
great layout.
1,060/month  plus util-
ities. Close to Go station.
Parking for two cars. No
pets/smokers. Call 519-

833-8559

COUNTRY 3-bdrm upper
level of house, newly ren-
ovated, $1350/mth,
including utilities, A/C, &

lawn maintenance. 905-
876-4299.
DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-

room, fenced yard, gas
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GEORGETOWN  brand
new inside 3-bedroom
main  floor bungalow.
Hardwood, AC, 5-appli-
ances, no smoking/pets.
$1,375/month utilities in-
cluded. Call 905-877-
5197.

MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean &
freshly  renovated/quiet
neighborhood/large yard
& driveway/close to all
amenities/appli-

ances/laundry. Adults
Only/No  Smoking/pets
Available Nov.1,

$1100/month + shared
utilities. 905-462-1967

PARK District George-
town. 1 plus bedrooms on
main floor of house,
deck/yard, parking for two
cars. Suit professional
single/couple.
$950/month plus utilities.
Available  immediately.
Call 905-877-6362.

Townhouses
For Rent

ACTON™central renovat-
ed 3-bedroom century
Townhome, no base-
ment, private yard, quiet
building, $840/mth plus
hydro. Owner pays water
charges and heat Avail-
able November 15 -
December 1st. First/last.
Call Don 519-837-0760.

BRADLEY Gardens, 3-
bedroom with garage.
5-appliances, central
vac/air, shutters, walking

distance to
GO/Malls/schools. No
pets/smoking.  Available
December 15th.

$1,200/month  plus util-
ities. First/last required.
Call 519-833-0086.

GEORGETOWN  River
Run, 3-bedrooms, gar-
age, central air. Available
November 1st. First/last.
$1,000/month plus util-
ities. Call 905-877-9436.

HIGHWAY 7/Winston
Churchill, large 3-bed-
room, 5-appliances,

2-parking, $1,095/month
plus. Also 1-bedroom/2-
bedroom apartments,
$695/795/month plus.
416-564-4117.

R For
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ATTENTION:
and small 1

pets.
$150. 905-877-8866.
= P

ROOM for rent. Share

kitchen/bath.  First/last,
heat/hydro included.
$400/month. Call 905-

702-7956.

Bachelor
bedroom
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No
Weekly starting at

194 Shared

Accommodation

MILTON area, large
house on quiet horse
farm to share with right
person. Call 905-783-
4630.

ROOM for rent in Milton
townhouse. Looking for
quiet & clean person to
share - with professional
male, no smoking/pets
$425/mth & $475/mth.
905-864-4609

LIONS Club Hall George-
town, Meetings, Banquets,
Wedding Receptions,
Buck & Doe, Air Condi-
tioned. 905-877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, George-
town. Seminars, meetings,
parties, banquets. Air con-
ditioned. Large backyard.
(905)873-1709

Lost &_ Found

FOUND: Female, domes-
tic short hair, calico and
white. Found approxi-
mately Greystone and
Delrex area. Please call
905-877-2258.

Nannies

EXPERIENCED live-out
Nanny required in Erin ar-
ea. 3 children in school, 1
attends 3 days only. Pre-

pare for daily needs.
Some flexibility  with
hours.  References re-
quired. Call 519-833-
5150.

Mother's
Helpers

HOMEMAKER required,
some cleaning, cooking
and driving boys aged 11,
12 and 14. Flexible hours
and flexible daily job de-
scription. Please call 905-
702-0366.

hee

Helpe

MOTHERS
wanted. Female with e
perience  with  kid:

Daytime help. Non-smok
er. Call for details 90¢
702-8777

T,
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